eiko.com1
Rev. May 26, 2026
Specifications subject to change without notice
AAL2 A R E A L I G H T
PS80 - PS150 PS300 PS420
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date

SEN4: Stand-alone DC sensor PIR + daylight
SEN-NLC-[name]: Networked Light Control
(i.e. SEN-NLC-Silvair)
DMG: 0-10V 3.3ft (1m) Dimming cord
PC1: NEMA 3-pin Shorting cap with 7-wire
twist-lock receptacle.
PC3: NEMA 3-pin photocell with 7-wire
twist-lock  receptacle
PC7: NEMA 7-pin photocell with 7-wire
twist-lock  receptacle
E X A M P L E  P A R T  N U M B E R :  A A L 2 - P S 1 5 0 – O S - 8 F C C T - H D I M – S P 2 0 H – P C 3
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R
C O D E M O D E L  # W A T T S  ( W ) L U M E N S  ( L M ) L I G H T  D I S T R I B U T I O N C C T  ( K )
120-347V
15660 AAL2-PS80-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 80/60/40 11,600/8,900/6,100 T3/T4/T5 3000/4000/5000
15662 AAL2-PS150-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 150/120/90 21,800/17,800/13,600 T3/T4/T5 3000/4000/5000
15664 AAL2-PS300-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 300/240/180 43,500/35,600/30,200 T3/T4/T5 3000/4000/5000
15666 AAL2-PS420-OS-8FCCT-HDIM 420/360/300 61,000/53,300/45,300 T3/T4/T5 3000/4000/5000
277-480V
15663 AAL2-PS150-OS-8FCCT-VDIM 150/120/90 21,800/17,800/13,600 T3/T4/T5 3000/4000/5000
15665 AAL2-PS300-OS-8FCCT-VDIM 300/240/180 43,500/35,600/30,200 T3/T4/T5 3000/4000/5000
15667 AAL2-PS420-OS-8FCCT-VDIM 420/360/300 61,000/53,300/45,300 T3/T4/T5 3000/4000/5000
Default Settings: Max power, T3 light distribution, 5000K CCT
D L C  L I S T I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
O R D E R  C O D E M O D E L  N U M B E R P R O D U C T  I D C L A S S I F I C A T I O N P R I M A R Y  U S E  D E S I G N A T I O N
120-347V